MSRP

2018 GLE43C4

PREPARED BY: TERRY FABBRI (479) 936-6220 CELL

|Dea|er Information THIS IS THE MERCEDES SPEC SHEET ON A

MERCEDES-BENZ MERCEDES "BRASS HAT" UPPER EXECUTIVE AMG

GLE43C4 - SEE FULL LIST OF OPTIONS PG#2 AND
PG#3 - 6,500 MILES - SEE MY COMMENTS PG#3

Code |D@cription Price
GLE43C4 AMG Twin Turbo V6 Amatic All-Time-All-Wheel-Drive

149 Polar White

224  Saddle Brown/Black Leather $1,620
**rxk STANDARD ACCESSORIES ***x*

B03 ECO Start/Stop

B09 Air Conditioning Compressor with magnet clutch

B12 Tool Kit

B16 Dual Exhaust Pipes

B59 AMG DYNAMIC SELECT driver selectable profiles Comfort, Sport, Sport+, Slippery, OR

K15 10,000 Mile/1Yr Service interval

P49  Mirror Package

P84  Sport+ Transmission Mode

Ul0 Weight Sensing System Front Passenger

U22 Front Seats 4-Way Lumbar Support

U26 AMG Floormats

U47 AMG Front Spoiler Lip

U80 115V AC Power Outlet In 2nd Row

1U7 Windshield Interior Anti-Fog Mist Sensor

12B  Service Manual

14U Smartphone Integration
Apple CarPlay
Android Auto

215 Adaptive Damping Suspension System (ADS) Plus

232 Garage Door Opener

249  Autodimming Mirrors

264 License Plate Holder

275 Power Front Seats w/ Driver Memory

294 Knee Airbag

351 eCall-emergency system

362 HERMES Communications module LTE

413 Power Tilt/Sliding Panorama Roof

421 9 Speed Automatic Transmission

44V  V-Rated Tire Rating

461 Instrument Cluster with MPH Reading



Owner
Text Box
PREPARED BY: TERRY FABBRI (479) 936-6220 CELL
  THIS IS THE MERCEDES SPEC SHEET ON A MERCEDES "BRASS HAT" UPPER EXECUTIVE AMG GLE43C4 - SEE FULL LIST OF OPTIONS PG#2 AND PG#3 - 6,500 MILES - SEE MY COMMENTS PG#3

Owner
Inserted Text
4


475
489

500
502
531
536
543
551
580
587
608

640
666
690

763
772

815
840
889
890
893

PO3

Advanced Tire-Pressure Monitoring System
AMG Sport Suspension based on AIRMATIC

Power Folding Side Mirrors

Navigation Map Updates included for 3-years
COMAND System with Navigation

SiriusXM Radio w. 3 mos. service

Double Front Sun Visors

Anti-Theft Alarm System

Dual-Zone Automatic Climate Control

Side Mirrors MB "Bat Signal" Gound Logo Projectors
Adaptive Highbeam Assist

LED Dynamic Headlamps
Spare Tire

Two Remote Keys w/Panic Button
AMG Sportline

Single Disc In-Dash Player

Privacy Glass Rear Side Windows & Rear Tailgate Window
KEYLESS-GO®

Power Liftgate

KEYLESS-START

**xxk OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES *rxx*
P03 Premium 3 Including Driver's Assist Package: $2,250

P44 : Parking Assist Package

23P : Driver Assistance Package Code

233 : Distance Pilot DISTRONIC and Steering Pilot
235 : Parking Pilot

237 : Active Blind Spot Assist

238 : Active Lane Keeping Assist

253 : PRE-SAFE® PLUS

266 : DISTRONIC PLUS with Cross-Traffic Assist
268 : BAS PLUS

269 : Active Brake Assist with Cross-Traffic Function
271 : CMS Pedestrian

282 : Rear-Seat Center-Armrest Pass-Through

300 : PRE-SAFE Brake with Pedestrian Recognition
311 : Heated and Cooled Front Cupholders

501 : Surround View System

513 : Traffic Sign Assist

876 : Multi-Color Ambient Lighting w/ lllum Front Doorsills


Owner
Highlight


R0O2 All Season Tires
U08 MB-Tex Luxury Wrapped Upper Dash

068 Wheel Locking Bolts $150
401 Heated and Ventilated Front Seats $570
443 Heated Steering Wheel $250
51U Black Fabric Headliner

550 Trailer Hitch $575

684 21" AMG Twin 5-Spoke Wheels w/ Black Accents

729 Anthracite Poplar Wood Trim $160

810 Harman/Kardon Sound System w/ Dolby 5.1

866 Rear Seat Entertainment System Prewiring $170

872 Heated Rear Seats $580

874 Magic Vision Control- Heated Windshield Washer thru Wipers $350
SUBTOTAL $77,175
DESTINATION & DELIVERY $995
TOTAL $78,170

MERCEDES "BRASS HAT" UPPER EXECUTIVE DEMO VEHICLE - 6,400 MILES

YOU WILL BE 1ST REGISTERED OWNER - SOLD AS NEW MERCEDES

QUALIFIES FOR MERCEDES FINANCIAL NEW CAR LEASE AND NEW CAR FINANCE PROGRAMS
BALANCE OF 4YR/50K MILE NEW CAR WARRANTY - EFFECTIVE THRU SEPT 5 2021

AMG MSRP $78,170
LESS: 5% VIP DISCOUNT ($3,909)
NET VEHICLE PRICE $74,261
HANDLING CHARGE $129

TOTAL "OUT-THE-DOOR"  $74,390



Owner
Text Box
MERCEDES "BRASS HAT" UPPER EXECUTIVE DEMO VEHICLE - 6,400 MILES
YOU WILL BE 1ST REGISTERED OWNER - SOLD AS NEW MERCEDES 
QUALIFIES FOR MERCEDES FINANCIAL NEW CAR LEASE AND NEW CAR FINANCE PROGRAMS
BALANCE OF 4YR/50K MILE NEW CAR WARRANTY - EFFECTIVE THRU SEPT 5 2021
---------------------------------------
AMG MSRP                                     $78,170
LESS: 5% VIP DISCOUNT                ($3,909)
NET VEHICLE PRICE                       $74,261
HANDLING CHARGE                           $129
     TOTAL "OUT-THE-DOOR"       $74,390


Owner
Highlight

Owner
Highlight

Owner
Highlight

Owner
Highlight




