MSRP	2018 GLE43C4
MOM	2010 OLL 1301

461

Instrument Cluster with MPH Reading

MSKI	2010 GLL43C4			
		PREPARED BY: TERRY FABBRI (479) 936-6220 CELL		
Dealer Information		THIS IS THE MERCEDES SPEC SHEET ON A		
MERCEDES-BENZ		MERCEDES "BRASS HAT" UPPER EXECUTIVE AMG		
		GLE43C4 - SEE FULL LIST OF OPTIONS PG#2 AND		
		PG#3 - 6,500 MILES - SEE MY COMMENTS PG#3		
Code	Description	Price		
	GLE43C4 AMG Twin Turbo V6 4	matic All-Time-All-Wheel-Drive		
149	Polar White	•		
224	Saddle Brown/Black Leather	\$1,620		
	***** STANDARD ACCESSORIES	S ****		
B03	ECO Start/Stop			
B09	Air Conditioning Compressor with magnet clutch			
B12	Tool Kit			
B16	•			
B59	AMG DYNAMIC SELECT driver s	electable profiles Comfort, Sport, Sport+, Slippery, OR		
K15	10,000 Mile/1Yr Service interval			
P49	Mirror Package			
P84	Sport+ Transmission Mode			
U10	Weight Sensing System Front Pas	ssenger		
U22	Front Seats 4-Way Lumbar Suppo	ort		
U26	AMG Floormats			
U47	AMG Front Spoiler Lip			
U80	115V AC Power Outlet In 2nd Rov	N		
1U7	Windshield Interior Anti-Fog Mist S	Sensor		
12B	Service Manual			
14U	Smartphone Integration			
	Apple CarPlay			
045	Android Auto			
215	Adaptive Damping Suspension Sy	/stem (ADS) Plus		
232	Garage Door Opener			
249 264	Autodimming Mirrors License Plate Holder			
275	Power Front Seats w/ Driver Mem	ory		
294	Knee Airbag	Oly		
	-			
351	eCall-emergency system			
362	HERMES Communications modul	le LTE		
413	Power Tilt/Sliding Panorama Roof			
421	9 Speed Automatic Transmission			
44V	V-Rated Tire Rating			
101	In a true and Chuatar with MDII Dag	alia a		

489	AMG Sport Suspension based on AIRMATIC	
500 502 531 536 543 551 580 587 608	Power Folding Side Mirrors Navigation Map Updates included for 3-years COMAND System with Navigation SiriusXM Radio w. 3 mos. service Double Front Sun Visors Anti-Theft Alarm System Dual-Zone Automatic Climate Control Side Mirrors MB "Bat Signal" Gound Logo Projectors Adaptive Highbeam Assist	
640 666	LED Dynamic Headlamps	
690	Spare Tire	
763 772	Two Remote Keys w/Panic Button AMG Sportline	
815 840 889 890 893	Single Disc In-Dash Player Privacy Glass Rear Side Windows & Rear Tailgate Window KEYLESS-GO® Power Liftgate KEYLESS-START	
P03	***** OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES ***** P03 Premium 3 Including Driver's Assist Package:	\$2,250
	P44 : Parking Assist Package 23P : Driver Assistance Package Code	
	233 : Distance Pilot DISTRONIC and Steering Pilot	
	235 : Parking Pilot 237 : Active Blind Spot Assist	
	238 : Active Lane Keeping Assist	
	253 : PRE-SAFE® PLUS 266 : DISTRONIC PLUS with Cross-Traffic Assist	
	268 : BAS PLUS	
	269 : Active Brake Assist with Cross-Traffic Function	
	271 : CMS Pedestrian 282 : Rear-Seat Center-Armrest Pass-Through	
	300 : PRE-SAFE Brake with Pedestrian Recognition	
	311 : Heated and Cooled Front Cupholders	
	501 : Surround View System	

Advanced Tire-Pressure Monitoring System

513 : Traffic Sign Assist

876 : Multi-Color Ambient Lighting w/ Illum Front Doorsills

475

R02 U08	All Season Tires MB-Tex Luxury Wrapped Upper Dash		
068	Wheel Locking Bolts		\$150
401	Heated and Ventilated Front Seats		\$570
443	Heated Steering Wheel		\$250
51U	Black Fabric Headliner		4 _00
550	Trailer Hitch		\$575
684	21" AMG Twin 5-Spoke Wheels w/ Black Acce	ents	
729	Anthracite Poplar Wood Trim		\$160
810	Harman/Kardon Sound System w/ Dolby 5.1		
866	Rear Seat Entertainment System Prewiring		\$170
872	Heated Rear Seats		\$580
874	Magic Vision Control- Heated Windshield Washer thru Wipers		\$350
	SUBTO	TAL	\$77,175
	DESTI	NATION & DELIVERY	\$995
	TOTAL		\$78,170

MERCEDES "BRASS HAT" UPPER EXECUTIVE DEMO VEHICLE - 6,400 MILES
YOU WILL BE 1ST REGISTERED OWNER - SOLD AS NEW MERCEDES
QUALIFIES FOR MERCEDES FINANCIAL NEW CAR LEASE AND NEW CAR FINANCE PROGRAMS
BALANCE OF 4YR/50K MILE NEW CAR WARRANTY - EFFECTIVE THRU SEPT 5 2021

AMG MSRP \$78,170 LESS: 5% VIP DISCOUNT (\$3,909) NET VEHICLE PRICE \$74,261 HANDLING CHARGE \$129 TOTAL "OUT-THE-DOOR" \$74,390